
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
516 

205 

143 

190 

9 

197 

50 

165 

136 

44 

651 

551 

266 

198 

196 

74 

301 

694 

733 

177 

191 

24 

33 

972 

220 

27 

168 

82 

184 

514 

91 

151 

6 

97 

48 

68 

772 

146 

167 

195 

16 

201 

120 

Name 
CIPRIETTI Matteo 

ALFANO Pasquale 

ARTIGAS Xavier 

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo 

MICELI Biagio 

BUSSOLOTTI Marco 

FERRARA Roberto 

VOCINO Emanuele 

RATO Mattia 

TUCCI Andrea 

MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

RIPAMONTI Matteo 

TOCCA Diego 

PONS Miquel 

DOTI Lee 

VALLA Stefano 

SPONGA Valentino 

RUDA COMINO Marcos 

TRECCANI Samuel 

IERACI PALAZZESE Bruno 

ZANCA Alessandro 

COPPA Massimo 

VENTURINI Pier Francesco 

GIOVANNETTI Ivan 

ABELZI Daniele 

CAMPANA Marco 

PASSERO Alessandro 

VILLANI Jacopo 

BORRELLI Nicola 

ANDRENACCI Emanuele 

CERULLO Giancarlo 

COPPOLA Alfonso 

LEGITTIMO Fabio 

BILLARDELLO Daniel 

I PINZA 48 

TAVELLA Massimiliano 

772 

PEPPE 146 

TURNER Jean Kento 

DOTI Roy 

PERAZZINI Pierfederico 

CACCHIOLI Andrea 

TORRINI Manuel 

Gap 

0.966 

0.469 

0.076 

0.093 

0.634 

0.060 

0.015 

0.146 

0.001 

0.771 

0.015 

0.042 

0.441 

1.096 

0.539 

0.242 

0.021 

0.518 

0.874 

0.306 

0.224 

0.153 

0.199 

0.087 

0.327 

0.022 

0.006 

0.377 

0.079 

0.025 

0.321 

0.371 

0.214 

0.005 

0.266 

0.383 

0.492 

0.002 

0.819 

0.212 

0.658 

2.699 

Diff 

0.966 

1.435 

1.511 

1.604 

2.238 

2.298 

2.313 

2.459 

2.460 

3.231 

3.246 

3.288 

3.729 

4.825 

5.364 

5.606 

5.627 

6.145 

7.019 

7.325 

7.549 

7.702 

7.901 

7.988 

8.315 

8.337 

8.343 

8.720 

8.799 

8.824 

9.145 

9.516 

9.730 

9.735 

10.001 

10.384 

10.876 

10.878 

11.697 

11.909 

12.567 

15.266 

Best Tm 
1:55.621 

1:56.587 

1:57.056 

1:57.132 

1:57.225 

1:57.859 

1:57.919 

1:57.934 

1:58.080 

1:58.081 

1:58.852 

1:58.867 

1:58.909 

1:59.350 

2:00.446 

2:00.985 

2:01.227 

2:01.248 

2:01.766 

2:02.640 

2:02.946 

2:03.170 

2:03.323 

2:03.522 

2:03.609 

2:03.936 

2:03.958 

2:03.964 

2:04.341 

2:04.420 

2:04.445 

2:04.766 

2:05.137 

2:05.351 

2:05.356 

2:05.622 

2:06.005 

2:06.497 

2:06.499 

2:07.318 

2:07.530 

2:08.188 

2:10.887 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
92 

410 

Name 
CALVANO Antonio 

VENTURA Lorenzo 

Gap 
3.109 

Diff 
18.375 

Best Tm 
2:13.996 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/05/2025 10:14:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 12 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - PRO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

12/05/2025 10:00 

Page 2/2 


